
2023-24 CLA FACULTY MEETING SCHEDULE 

Fall 2023 - All meetings will be in the Rice Family Banquet Room and held from 12:30 – 1:45 PM 
unless otherwise noted*. 

 
• Thursday, September 21 
• Thursday, October 12 
• Thursday, November 16 
• Wednesday, December 6 (12:00 – 2:00 PM* exception) 

 
 

Spring 2024 - All meetings will be in the Rice Family Banquet Room and held from 12:30 – 1:45 PM 
unless otherwise noted*. 

 
• Thursday, January 25 
• Thursday, February 15 
• Thursday, March 5 
• Thursday, April 18 
• Thursday, April 20 
• Wednesday, May 1 (12:00 – 2:00 PM* exception) 


